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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO

V. 50m

Risultati

i

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

02/07/2022

PAVIA Ludovica
GORLIER Giada
CALO' Roberta
LOUVIN Nicole
VENTURI Aurora
CAPPELLI Gaia
GUARISO Giulia
ZANIRATO Irene

ONOPDABDBWN -
N=_00NGTWH

Pubblicata: 02/07/2022 ore 16:11

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

ANNO NAZ

2005
2005
2000
2006
2004
2005
2002
2001

SOCIETA'

50 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Finale A

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aosta Nuoto

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

ARRIVO Record

32.74
33.05
33.10
33.53
33.53
33.65
33.67
34.05

Comunicato 43
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